

Participant Details

32nd BIENNIAL DELEGATES CONFERENCE YWCA MALAYSIA

19 & 20 September 2020

Conference Venue: YWCA Kuala Lumpur 12, Jalan Hang Jebat, 50150 Kuala Lumpur

REGISTRATION FORM

Full Name as per IC:						
Preferred name on badge:						
Local Association (LA): Are you a delegate? [] Yes [] No		[] Y Penang [] Y Kuantan [] Y PJ [] Y Klang [] Y Malacca [] Y Seremban [] Y KL [] Y Ipoh				
Mailing address:						
		State: Postcode:				
Email:		Contact No.:				
Dietary Requirement:		[] No Dietary Requirement [] Vegetarian				
		[] Others, please specify:				
Emergency	Name: Contact No.:					
Contact	Relationship:					
Accommodation:	Single Double, Preferred roommate (if any): No thanks, I will arrange my own accommodation					
	Participants are to check-in on Saturday, 19 September by 8am and check-out on Sunday 20 September by 1pm.					

Conference Registration Fees and Raffle Tickets

Conference Package includes:	Resident Delegate	Non-Resident Delegate	Raffle Tickets				
 A 2D/1N accommodation package Dinner and Dance: Theme "Bollywood" Breakfast, morning/afternoon tea, lunch and dinners where indicated 	RM260/- 2D/1N Twin Sharing	RM200/- Without room	RM50/- per booklet with 5 tickets	RM10/- per ticket			
Registration will be closed on 1 September 2020 @ 5pm.							

Payment Methods

Bank in directly to YWCA Kuala Lumpur's bank account as given below

Account name : Young Women's Christian Association

Bank : Public Bank Berhad

Account Number : 3209221225

Please email bank-in slip to Victoria Foo, Gen Sec YWCA Kuala Lumpur at www.ywcakualalumpur@gmail.com or whatsapp to Victoria @ +6017-3946705

Cancellation Policy

- 1. A refund, less a handling fee of RM50/- will apply if notice of cancellation is given before 1 September 2020
- 2. No refund will be made if notice of cancellation is given after 1 September 2020.
- 3. Substitutions are allowed if notice is given before 1 September 2020, subject to an amendment charge of RM50/- per substitution

For more information, please contact

President Dato' Marina David (+6012-481 6191) Chair, Organising Committee, Joanne Yeoh (+6012-3891389)